


Description

Price

Part No

Description

Housing

Rotor Assembly
Front Cover

Rear Cover
Supercharger Pulley
Crankshaft Pulley

Air Cleaner Assembly

Generator Flange

Bearings (2)
Seal (2) front

Seal, rear

42.00

36.00

8.00

4.00

7.80

10.00

8.40

3.60

1520

1516

1517

1511

1513

1522

1518

1512

1532

1510

1543

1523

1524

1526

1527

1528

Main Gasket

Bolt Gasket (2)

End Plug

Shaft Spacer Tube
Support Bracket
Throttle Rod
Throttle Support

Carburetor Control Arm....

Mounting Stud (2).... each
Carburetor Stud (2).. each
Carburetor Jet.

Fuel Pump Spring

Choke Wire




